


8

9

An American Fanfare
Reflections
Conducted by Frederick Lee

Carioca

Tom Holtz, Tuba Soloist
Russian Christmas Music
Flight
Effie Sings a Lullaby

Tom Holtz, Tuba Soloist
Beyond the Horizon
Pride of a People

Tom Holtz, Tuba Soloist
Barnum and Bailey's Favorite

10 Tribute to OI' Blue Eyes

Michael Ruhl, Vocalist

1:51
8:14

3:37
14:11
6:27
257

5:24
5:27

233
5:27



	CCCB 28th Anniv Concert notes.pdf
	CCCB 28th Anniv Concert notes 1.pdf

