RO STA COMMUNITIES CONCERT. BAND Antwersor

1	An American Fanfare	1:51
2	Reflections	8:14
	Conducted by Frederick Lee	
3	Carioca	3:37
	Tom Holtz, Tuba Soloist	
4	Russian Christmas Music	14:11
5	Flight	6:27
6	Effie Sings a Lullaby	2:57
	Tom Holtz, Tuba Soloist	
7	Beyond the Horizon	5:24
8	Pride of a People	5:27
	Tom Holtz, Tuba Soloist	
9	Barnum and Bailey's Favorite	2:33
10	Tribute to Ol' Blue Eyes	5:27
	Michael Ruhl, Vocalist	